
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 

3/1/16 Pierre 

 
CDA 

Observing & Recording 
Children’s Behavior  

 

Pathways: 
 Observing  

Child Growth and Development 

 
 

6:00-8:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 

$5 
 

3/8/16 Gregory 

 
Flip It! 

 

Pathways:  
Guidance and Behavior 

Management 

 
 

6:00-7:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 

$5 

3/8/16 Pierre 

Series Part One:  
Baby Human “To Talk” 

 

Pathways:  
Child Growth & Development  

 
 

6:00-7:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 

$5 
 

3/8/16 Pierre 

CDA 
Organizing and Managing  

Child Observations 
 

Pathways:  
Observing  

Child Growth and Development  
 

 
 

6:00-8:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 

$5 
 

3/15/16 Pierre 

CDA 
Understanding Temperaments 

 

Pathways:  
Child Growth & Development 

 

 
 

6:00-8:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 
 

$5 
 

3/15/16 Pierre 

Series Part Two:  
Baby Human “To Think” 

 

Pathways:  
Child Growth & Development 

 
 

6:00-7:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 

$5 
 

 
 

3/16/16 

 
 

Pierre 

 
AAP First Aid for  

Child Care Providers 
 

Pathways:  
Program Safety 

 
 

6:00-8:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

$5 



Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 

3/19/16 Pierre 

Infant Safety Blitz 
 

Pathways:  
Program Safety 

 
 

10:00-12:30 pm 

 
Right Turn 

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 

$5 
 

3/22/16 Pierre 

CDA 
How Children Learn 

 

Pathways:  
Child Growth & Development 

 
 

6:00-8:30 pm 

 
Right Turn  

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 
 

$5 
 

3/22/15 Mission 

Transitions 
 

Pathways:  
Learning Environments 

6:00-7:30 pm 

 
Right Turn  

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
 
 

$5 
 

3/22/15 Pierre 

Series Part Three:  
Baby Human “To Walk” 

 

Pathways:  
Child Growth & Development 

 
 

6:00-7:30 pm 

 
Right Turn  

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

 
$5 
 

3/29/16 Pierre 

CDA 
Literacy Development 

 

Pathways:  
Child Growth & Development 

 
 

6:00-8:30 pm 

 
Right Turn  

Early Childhood 
Training Network 

605-773-
4755 

866-206-
8206 

  

   
 

Free 

 


